	附件:  南充市妇幼保健计划生育服务中心2021年上半年公开招聘工作
人员考试总成绩及排名表


	· 



	姓名
	性别
	准考证号
	报考岗位
	笔试
成绩
	笔试折合成绩（50%）
	面试
成绩
	面试折合成绩（50%）
	总考分
	排名

	[bookmark: _GoBack]任思源
	女
	5211111171520
	医学检验
	63
	31.5
	85
	42.5
	74
	1

	杜莹莹
	女
	5211111160108
	医学检验
	66
	33
	78
	39
	72
	2

	刘畅
	女
	5211111173603
	医学检验
	64
	32
	77
	38.5
	70.5
	3

	程锐
	男
	5211111151910
	信息管理师
	51
	25.5
	85
	42.5
	68
	1
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